SIGMA PUMPY HRANICE
PVA
HIGH-PRESSURE
HORIZONTAL
PISTON PUMP
426
2.98 25.31
SIGMA PUMPY HRANICE, s.r.o.

1
 ...... theoretical output - theoretical hydraulic pump output calculated from maximum transporting  pressure and theoretical
flow
The pump weight including safety valve is 340 kg.
Specification
40 - PVA - 3 - 90
40 - PVA - 3 - 100
Construction execution All -27 -07, -17, -27
Inlet speeds [min-1] 392 580 975 1475
Gear ratio [-] 3.92 3.92 3.92 3.92
Crank shaft speeds [min-1] 100 148 249 376
Middle piston speed [m.s-1] 0.30 0.44 0.75 1.13
Pump Plunger Max.
designation diameter pressure Qt Pt Qt Pt Qt Pt Qt Pt
[mm] [bar] [I/min] [kW] [I/min] [kW] [I/min] [kW] [I/min] [kW]
PVA-3-90-45 45 160 43 11 64 17 107 28 162 43
PVA-3-90-50 50 140 53 12 78 18 132 31 199 47
PVA-3-90-56 56 110 67 12 98 18 165 30 250 46
PVA-3-90-63 63 90 84 13 125 19 209 31 317 48
Construction execution -07, -17
Inlet speeds [min-1] 392 975 1475
Gear ratio [-] 3.92 3.92 3.92
Crank shaft speeds [min-1] 100 249 376
Middle piston speed [m.s-1] 0.33 0.83 1.25
Pump Plunger Max.
designation diameter pressure Qt Pt Qt Pt Qt Pt
[mm] [bar] [I/min] [kW] [I/min] [kW] [I/min] [kW]
PVA-3-100-45 45 160 48 13 119 32 180 48
PVA-3-100-50 50 140 59 14 147 34 222 52
PVA-3-100-56 56 110 74 14 184 34 278 51
PVA-3-100-63 63 90 94 14 233 35 352 53
The High-Pressure Horizontal Piston Pump series PVA
Dimensional drawing
~110 600 ~210
10